
CITY, COUNTRY TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Madrid, ESP May 6 - 13, 2017 Red Clay $5,924,318

STATUS NAT MAIN DRAW SINGLES

1 1 GER
2 HUN
3 CZE
4

5 FRA
6 CAN
7 WC RUS
8 17 CRO
9 11 UKR

10

11 FRA
12

13 USA
14 SUI
15 KAZ
16 8 RUS
17 4 SVK
18 SRB
19

20

21 USA
22 PUR
23 CRO
24 14 FRA
25 13 RUS
26 WC ROU
27 USA
28 AUS
29

30 KAZ
31 JPN
32 9 USA
33 6 GBR
34 GER
35

36 USA
37 ESP
38 CHN
39 ROU
40 10 DEN
41 16 AUS
42 WC ESP
43 GER
44

45 ITA
46 RUS
47 CZE
48 3 ROU
49 5 ESP
50 SUI
51 NED
52 RUS
53

54 WC ITA
55 ROU
56 12 RUS
57 15 CZE
58 CZE
59 USA
60 WC ESP
61 CHN
62 LAT
63 UKR
64 2 CZE
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RANK RANK POINTS
1 2 9 10 1000
2 3 10 11 650
3 4 11 12 390
4 5 12 14 215
5 6 13 16 120
6 7 14 17 65
7 8 15 18 FIRST ROUND 10
8 9 16 19

SVITOLINA, Elina
VESNINA, Elena
PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia
MLADENOVIC, Kristina
STRYCOVA, Barbora
STOSUR, Samantha

 

FINALIST € 511,740

G. Orlandi/T. Cho/K. Cramer/Y. YoshizawaWTA SUPERVISORSEugenie Bouchard - 56LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE:

THIRD ROUND € 68,010
SECOND ROUND

HALEP, Simona
CIBULKOVA, Dominika

KERBER, Angelique KEYS, Madison

www.WTATENNIS.com

€ 15,146
€ 32,260

QUARTER-FINALIST € 130,965

€ 1,043,680

KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT

WINNER
PRIZE MONEY

SEMI-FINALIST € 257,555

KERBER, Angelique
BABOS, Timea
SINIAKOVA, Katerina
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
CORNET, Alizé

PENG, Shuai

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
VANDEWEGHE, CoCo
SUÁREZ NAVARRO, Carla

NICULESCU, Monica

MLADENOVIC, Kristina
PAVLYUCHENKOVA, Anastasia
CIRSTEA, Sorana

SEEDED PLAYERS

WOZNIACKI, Caroline
STOSUR, Samantha
SORRIBES TORMO, Sara

WOZNIACKI, Caroline

QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
VINCI, Roberta
KASATKINA, Daria
PLISKOVA, Kristyna

PLISKOVA, Karolina

RADWANSKA, Agnieszka

PLISKOVA, Karolina

A. Radwanska (Right foot injury)

Mutua Madrid Open

MUGURUZA, Garbiñe
KONTA, Johanna

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERSALTERNATES / LUCKY LOSERS

WITHDRAWALS

SEEDED PLAYERS

BOUCHARD, Eugenie
SHARAPOVA, Maria
LUCIC-BARONI, Mirjana
SVITOLINA, Elina
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
GARCIA, Caroline
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
RISKE, Alison
GOLUBIC, Viktorija
SHVEDOVA, Yaroslava
KUZNETSOVA, Svetlana
CIBULKOVA, Dominika
JANKOVIC, Jelena
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
DAVIS, Lauren
PUIG, Monica
KONJUH, Ana

BELLIS, Catherine
GAVRILOVA, Daria
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
PUTINTSEVA, Yulia
DOI, Misaki
KEYS, Madison
KONTA, Johanna
SIEGEMUND, Laura

GOERGES, Julia

HALEP, Simona
MUGURUZA, Garbiñe
BACSINSZKY, Timea
BERTENS, Kiki
MAKAROVA, Ekaterina
QUALIFIER/LUCKY LOSER
SCHIAVONE, Francesca

ZHANG, Shuai
SEVASTOVA, Anastasija
TSURENKO, Lesia

BEGU, Irina-Camelia
VESNINA, Elena
STRYCOVA, Barbora
SAFAROVA, Lucie
MCHALE, Christina
ARRUABARRENA, Lara
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8
8
8
8

8


